
2016 

 
APRIL 2016 
 
23 April (Saturday) 
 
RC Sarikei Charter Night 
 
MAY 2016 
 
21 May (Saturday) 
 
RC Sandakan North Installation Dinner 
 
28 May - 1 June (Saturday-Wednesday) 
 
Seoul 2016 RI Convention, KINTEX, Seoul 
 
JUNE 2016 
 
3 June (Friday) 
 
RC Johor Bahru Installation Dinner 
 
RC Muar Installation Dinner 
 
4 June (Saturday) 
 
RC Marina City Installation Dinner 
 
11 June (Saturday) 
 
RC Malacca Installation Dinner 
 
11-12 June (Saturday-Sunday) 
 
Joint Districts 3300 & 3310 Rotary Leadership Institute, Seri Malaysia Hotel, Melaka 
 
15 June (Wednesday) 
 
RC E-Club 3310 Installation Dinner 
 
17 June (Friday) 



 
RC Singapore Heartlands Installation Dinner 
 
18 June (Saturday) 
 
Johor/Melaka Strategic Planning Workshop, Rotary House, Kulai 
 
23 June (Thursday) 
 
RC Queenstown Installation Dinner 
 
RC Serangoon Gardens Orchard Installation Dinner 
 
RC Singapore West Installation Dinner 
 
25 June (Saturday) 
 
Rotary District 3310 Rotaract District Assembly, Singapore Polytechnic, Singapore 
 
26 June (Sunday) 
 
RC Kinabalu Sutera Installation Dinner 
 
28 June (Tuesday) 
 
RC Raffles City Installation Ceremony 
 
30 June (Thursday) 
 
RC Changi Installation Dinner 
 
RC Jurong Town Installation Dinner 
 
Meeting with RC Kuching Jaya members 
 
JULY 2016 
 
Start of new Rotary officers’ year of service 
 
1 July (Friday) 
 
RC Kuching South Installation Dinner 
 
RC Singapore North Installation Ceremony (lunch meeting) 
 
2 July (Saturday) 
 
RC Kuching Central 31st Installation Dinner 



 
3 July (Sunday) 
 
RC Kuching 80th Anniversary & 76th Installation Dinner 
 
8 July (Friday) 
 
RC Singapore East Installation Dinner 
 
9 July (Saturday) 
 
RC Bugis Junction Installation Ceremony 
 
RC Kota Kinabalu South Installation Dinner 
 
RC Pandan Valley Installation Dinner 
 
RC Singapore Installation Dinner 
 
RC Tanglin Installation Dinner 
 
12 July (Tuesday) 
 
1st Singapore Joint Presidents’ Meeting 
 
15 July (Friday) 
 
RAC ITE College East Official Transition Ceremony 
 
16 July (Saturday) 
 
RC Kota Melaka Installation Dinner 
 
RC Kluang Installation Dinner 
 
RC Tebrau Installation Dinner 
 
17 July (Sunday) 
 
RC Garden City Installation Dinner 
 
RC Kota Kinabalu Installation Dinner 
 
18 July (Monday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Penampang 
 
19 July (Tuesday) 



 
RC Kota Kinabalu Mandarin Installation Dinner 
 
20 July (Wednesday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Luyang 
 
21 July (Thursday) 
 
RC Kota Kinabalu Pearl Installation Dinner 
 
22 July (Friday) 
 
RC Puteri Lagoon Installation Dinner 
 
RC Sibu Installation Dinner 
 
22-23 July (Friday-Saturday) 
 
Kota Kinabalu Jazz Festival, The Pacific Sutera, Kota Kinabalu 
 
23 July (Saturday) 
 
RC Batu Pahat Installation Dinner 
 
RC Bintulu 30th Anniversary & Installation Dinner 
 
RC Labuan FT Installation Dinner 
 
24 July (Sunday) 
 
RC Bintulu Central Installation Dinner 
 
RC Tanjong Pagar Installation Dinner 
 
29 July (Friday) 
 
RAC Nanyang Polytechnic Installation Ceremony 
 
Kota Kinabalu 1st Joint Presidents’ Meeting 
 
30 July (Saturday) 



 
RC Yong Peng Installation Dinner 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Singapore North 
 
AUGUST 2016 
 
Membership and New Club Development Month 
 
3 August (Wednesday) 
 
Dinner hosted by AG Dato’ Jimmy Pang, Tawau 
 
4 August (Thursday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Tawau 
 
5 August (Friday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Tawau Tanjung 
 
RC Tawau Golden Jubilee Welcome Dinner 
 
RC Tanjung Aru Installation Dinner 
 
6 August (Saturday) 
 
RC Tawau Golden Jubilee & Installation Dinner 
 
7 August (Sunday) 
 
RC Tawau Tanjung Installation Dinner 
 
9 August (Tuesday) 
 
Singapore National Day 
 
10 August (Wednesday) 
 
12 August (Friday) 
 
RC Suntec City Installation Dinner 



 
13 August (Saturday) 
 
RC Penampang Installation Dinner 
 
RC Pontian Installation Dinner 
 
RC Raffles City Installation Dinner 
 
RC Singapore North 34th Anniversary Dinner 
 
15 August (Monday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Puteri Lagoon 
 
16 August (Tuesday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Johor Bahru 
 
18 August (Thursday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Tebrau 
 
19 August (Friday) 
 
RC Johor Centennial Installation Dinner 
 
Kota Kinabalu 2nd Joint Presidents’ Meeting 
 
20 August (Saturday) 
 
RC Kulai Installation Dinner 
 
RC Luyang Installation Dinner 
 
24 August (Wednesday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Miri 
 
25 August (Thursday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Bandar Seri Begawan 



 
26 August (Friday) 
 
RC Sandakan Installation Dinner 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Labuan FT 
 
27 August (Saturday) 
 
RC Bandar Seri Begawan Installation Dinner 
 
RC Likas Bay Installation Dinner 
 
Regional I-Quiz 2016-17, Excelsior International School, 09:00-13:00 – organized by RC 
Johor Bahru Sentral & RC Bandar Sunway 
 
28 August (Sunday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Belait 
 
RC Miri Installation Dinner 
 
31 August (Wednesday) 
 
Malaysia National Day (Merdeka Day) 
 
SEPTEMBER 2016 
 
Basic Education and Literacy Month 
 
3 September (Saturday) 
 
District Strategic Planning Workshop/District Membership & Public Image Seminar (Johor 
& Melaka) 
 
Regional I-Quiz 2016-17, Finals, Sunway University, Bandar Sunway 
 
5 September (Monday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Kuching 
 
6 September (Tuesday) 



 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Kuching South 
 
7 September (Wednesday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Kuching Jaya 
 
8 September (Thursday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Kuching Central 
 
10 September (Saturday) 
 
District Strategic Planning Workshop/District Membership & Public Image Seminar 
(Sarawak & Brunei Darussalam) 
 
RC Kinabalu Sutera: Project Walk & Roll 
 
11 September (Sunday) 
 
Hari Raya Haji 
 
11-14 September (Sunday-Wednesday) 
 
RYLA Labuan 2016, Labuan International School 
 
13 September (Tuesday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Kota Kinabalu South 
 
14 September (Wednesday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Likas Bay 
 
15 September (Thursday) 
 
Malaysia Day 
 
15 September (Thursday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Kota Kinabalu Mandarin 
 



17 September (Saturday) 
 
District Strategic Planning Workshop/District Membership & Public Image Seminar (Sabah 
West Coast & Labuan FT) 
 
18 September (Sunday) 
 
District Strategic Planning Workshop/District Membership & Public Image Seminar (Sabah 
East Coast: Sandakan & Tawau) 
 
19 September (Monday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Sandakan 
 
20 September (Tuesday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Sandakan North 
 
22 September (Thursday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Marina City 
 
23 September (Friday) 
 
RC Johor Bahru Sentral Installation Dinner 
 
Kota Kinabalu 3rd Joint Presidents’ Meeting 
 
24 September (Saturday) 
 
District Strategic Planning Workshop/District Membership & Public Image Seminar 
(Singapore) 
 
RC Pasir Gudang Installation Dinner 
 
25 September (Sunday) 
 
RC Johor Straits View Installation Dinner 
 
26 September (Monday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Johor Straits View 



 
27 September (Tuesday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Pasir Gudang 
 
28 September (Wednesday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Johor Bahru Sentral 
 
29 September (Thursday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Singapore West 

- Oktoberfest 
 
30 September (Friday) 
 
Sabah Governor’s Birthday 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Singapore East 
 
OCTOBER 2016 
 
Economic and Community Development Month 
 
1 October (Saturday) 
 
Deadline to submit nominations for the Rotary Service Above Self Award (for governors 
only) 
 
RC Kota Famosa Installation Dinner 
 
3 October (Monday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Kota Melaka 
 
4 October (Tuesday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Muar 
 
5 October (Wednesday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Malacca 



 
6 October (Thursday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Kota Famosa 
 
7 October (Friday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Tangkak Ledang 
 
8 October (Saturday) 
 
Joint District 3300 and 3310 Seeing Eye to Eye Seminar, Petaling Jaya 
 
10 October (Monday) 
 
RC Bukit Timah Installation Dinner 
 
11 October (Tuesday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Raffles City 
 
12 October (Wednesday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Changi 
 
13 October (Thursday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Serangoon Gardens Orchard 
 
Melaka Governor’s Birthday 
 
14 October (Friday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Pandan Valley 
 
15 October (Saturday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Garden City 
 
17 October (Monday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Queenstown 



 
18-19 October (Tuesday & Wednesday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Singapore 
 
20 October (Thursday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Suntec City 
 
21 October (Friday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Singapore Heartlands 
 
Kota Kinabalu 4th Joint Presidents’ Meeting 
 
22 October (Saturday) 
 
RC Mersing Installation Dinner 
 
24 October (Monday) 
 
Rotary's World Polio Day Livestream Event 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Mersing 
 
25 October (Tuesday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Kluang 
 
26 October (Wednesday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Batu Pahat 
 
27 October (Thursday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Kota Tinggi 
 
29 October (Saturday) 
 
RC Segamat Installation Dinner 
 
31 October - 6 November (Monday-Sunday) 



 
World Interact Week 
 
31 October (Monday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Segamat 
 
NOVEMBER 2016 
 
Rotary Foundation Month 
 
1 November (Tuesday) 
 
Service Award for a Polio-Free World nominations are due 
 
2 November (Wednesday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Bintulu 
 
3 November (Thursday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Bintulu Central 
 
5 November (Saturday) 
 
District Rotary Foundation Seminar (Sarawak & Brunei Darussalam) 
 
7 November (Monday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Tanglin 
 
8 November (Tuesday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Jurong Town 
 
9 November (Wednesday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Tanjong Pagar 
 
10 November (Thursday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC E-Club 3310 



- Graduation ceremony for “Action for Happiness” course 
 
12 November (Saturday) 
 
District Rotary Foundation Seminar (Sabah West Coast & Labuan FT) 
 
13 November (Sunday) 
 
District Rotary Foundation Seminar (Sabah East Coast: Sandakan & Tawau) 
 
14 November (Monday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Kota Kinabalu 
 
15 November (Tuesday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Kota Kinabalu Pearl 
 
16 November (Wednesday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Sarikei 
 
17 November (Thursday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Sibu 
 
18 November (Friday) 
 
Kota Kinabalu 5th Joint Presidents’ Meeting 
 
19 November (Saturday) 
 
District Rotary Foundation Seminar (Singapore) 
 
RC Bugis Junction 20 Anniversary Dinner 
 
22 November (Tuesday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Pontian 
 
23 November (Wednesday) 
 



*DG’s Official Visit: RC Kulai 
 
24 November (Thursday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Johor Centennial 
 
25 November (Friday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Yong Peng 
 
26 November (Saturday) 
 
District Rotary Foundation Seminar (Johor & Melaka) 
 
DECEMBER 2016 
 
Disease Prevention and Treatment Month 
 
2-4 December 
 
Bangkok 2016 Rotary Institute (Zones 6B, 7A, 10B), Centara Grand Bangkok Convention 
Center, Bangkok 
 
7 December (Wednesday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC E-Club Singapore 
 
9-11 December 
 
Pan Borneo Conference, Pullman Miri Waterfront, Miri 
 
12 December (Monday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Tanjung Aru 
 
13 December (Tuesday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Kinabalu Sutera 
 
15 December (Thursday) 
 
Early registration discount ends for Atlanta 2017 Rotary International Convention 



 
16 December (Friday) 
 
Kota Kinabalu 6th Joint Presidents’ Meeting 
 
21 December (Wednesday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Shenton 
 
22 December (Thursday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Sentosa 
 
24 December (Saturday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Bugis Junction 
 
29 December (Thursday) 
 
*DG’s Official Visit: RC Bukit Timah 
  



 

2017 

 
JANUARY 2017 
 
Vocational Service Month 
 
1 January (Sunday) 
 
New Year’s Day 
 
7 January (Saturday) 
 
District Vocational Service & CSR Seminar/District Vocational Service for Youths Seminar 
(Johor & Melaka) 
 
7-8 January (Saturday-Sunday) 
 
Train the Trainer, Johor Bahru 
 
14 January (Saturday) 
 
District Vocational Service & CSR Seminar/District Vocational Service for Youths Seminar 
(Singapore) 
 
15-21 January (Sunday-Saturday) 
 
International Assembly, San Diego, California, USA 
 
20 January (Friday) 
 
Kota Kinabalu 7th Joint Presidents’ Meeting 
 
21 January (Saturday) 
 
District Vocational Service & CSR Seminar/District Vocational Service for Youths Seminar 
(Sarawak & Brunei Darussalam) 
 



22 January (Sunday) 
 
District Vocational Service & CSR Seminar/District Vocational Service for Youths Seminar 
(Sabah & Labuan FT) 
 
27-28 January (Friday-Saturday) 
 
Chinese New Year 
 
31 January (Tuesday) 
 
Federal Territory Day 
 
FEBRUARY 2017 
 
Peace and Conflict Prevention/Resolution Month 
 
11 February (Saturday) 
 
Seniors Revalued Symposium (Singapore) – a District Third Ager Service event 
 
17 February (Friday) 
 
Kota Kinabalu 8th Joint Presidents’ Meeting 
 
18 February (Saturday) 
 
Pre-PETS (Singapore, Johor Bahru, Kuching, Kota Kinabalu) 
 
23 February (Thursday) 
 
Rotary’s anniversary 
 
Rotary Day – World Peace and Understanding Day (Singapore) 
 
25 February (Saturday) 
 
Rotary Day – International Night (Kota Kinabalu) 
 
26 February (Sunday) 
 
Rotary Centennial Celebrations – Kota Kinabalu Clubs 



 
Rotary Day – International Night (Tawau or Sandakan) 
 
MARCH 2017 
 
Water and Sanitation Month 
 
1 March (Wednesday) 
 
Rotarian Spouse/Partner Service Award nominations (from district governors only) are due 
 
13-19 March (Monday-Sunday) 
 
World Rotaract Week 
 
15 March (Wednesday) 
 
Significant Achievement Award nominations (from district governors only) are due 
 
17 March (Friday) 
 
Kota Kinabalu 9th Joint Presidents’ Meeting 
 
22 March (Wednesday) 
 
Sultan of Johor’s Birthday 
 
23-26 March (Thursday-Sunday) 
 
2017 PETS/DISTAS 
 
26-27 March (Sunday-Monday) 
 
District Mandarin Symposium 
 
31 March (Friday) 
 
District Awards submissions are due 
 
Preregistration discount ends for Atlanta 2017 Rotary International Convention 
 
APRIL 2017 



 
Maternal and Child Health Month 
 
8 April (Saturday) 
 
End Polio Concert (Kota Kinabalu) 
 
15 April (Saturday) 
 
End Polio Concert (Kuching) 
 
21 April (Friday) 
 
Kota Kinabalu 10th Joint Presidents’ Meeting 
 
21-23 April (Friday-Sunday) 
 
End Polio Ride 2017 (district-wide) 
 
22 April (Saturday) 
 
SINDEX 2017 
 
29 April (Saturday) 
 
End Polio Concert (Singapore) 
 
30 April (Sunday) 
 
Atlanta 2017 Rotary International Convention registrations and ticket cancellations are due 
 
Regional Conference on Eye Care in the 21st Century 
 
MAY 2017 
 
Youth Service Month 
 
12-14 May (Friday-Sunday) 
 
Joint Districts 3300, 3310, 3330, 3340, 3350, 3360 Multi-District Conference, Bangkok 
Guest of honor: RI President John F. Germ 
 



District Leadership Seminar, 12 May, Bangkok 
 
19 May (Friday) 
 
Kota Kinabalu 11th Joint Presidents’ Meeting 
 
JUNE 2017 
 
Rotary Fellowships Month 
 
100th Anniversary of The Rotary Foundation 
 
2 June (Friday) 
 
Agong’s Birthday 
 
10-14 June (Saturday-Wednesday) 
 
Atlanta 2017 Rotary International Convention, Atlanta, Georgia, USA 
 
The Rotary Foundation's Centennial Celebration, Atlanta, Georgia, USA 
 
23-25 June (Friday-Sunday) 
 
District Rotaract Conference & Assembly 
 
30 June (Friday) 
 
Last day for Rotary and Rotaract clubs to report activities to earn a Presidential Citation 
 
Rotary Foundation Distinguished Service Award nominations are due 
 
Rotary Global Alumni Service to Humanity Award nominations (from zones) are due 
 
Rotary Alumni Association of the Year nominations (from zones) are due 
 
JULY 2017 
 
1 July (Saturday) 
 
Start of new Rotary officers’ year of service 
 



AUGUST 2017 
 
15 August (Tuesday) 
 
Last day to report activities to earn a Presidential Citation for Interact clubs 
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